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 1,573.4581 

 543.7209 

 14.9469 

 209.7594 

 2,412.2272 

 191.6446 

 2,042.2700 

 2,115.4651 

 2,031.0375 

 17.0402 

 2,659.5763 

 119.9050 

 1,410.2895 

 0.8758 

 0.5325 

 1.9804 

 297.5747 

 6,635.2708 

 273.0764 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,549.8562 

 535.5651 

 14.7227 

 206.6130 

 2,376.0438 

 188.7699 

 2,011.6360 

 2,083.7331 

 2,000.5719 

 16.7846 

 2,619.6827 

 118.1064 

 1,389.1352 

 0.8627 

 0.5245 

 1.9507 

 293.1111 

 6,535.7417 

 268.9803 

 1,597.0600 

 551.8767 

 15.1711 

 212.9058 

 2,448.4106 

 194.5193 

 2,072.9041 

 2,147.1971 

 2,061.5031 

 17.2958 

 2,699.4699 

 121.7036 

 1,431.4438 

 0.8889 

 0.5405 

 2.0101 

 302.0383 

 6,734.7999 

 277.1725 
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 277.1725 
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